

CONDO

## Personal Lines

## It's what's inside that matters

As a condo owner, you don't have some of the traditional risks associated with owning a house. But you still have your belongings—and your lifestyle—to protect. Having neighbors and tenants around you can increase the chances of a loss out of your control.

**Hanover Prestige Condo** offers coverage for possessions and liability, for condo and co-op owners, with coverage limits starting at \$250K. It's versatile, valuable "walls-in" protection for the place you call home.

- **Truly valuable coverage:** Protect items like electronics, furniture, clothes and collectibles against damage and theft. \$10K in coverage with no per item limit. Plus for priceless valuables, such as fine art and jewelry, you can add optional coverage up to \$100K.
- Walls-in coverage: Hanover Prestige Condo stands apart with flexible coverage options, allowing you to have one combined limit for your living space and your personal possessions.
- Rest assured: If an incident leaves your condo uninhabitable, and you are forced to temporarily relocate, loss of use provides coverage for out-of-pocket living expenses while you await repairs.
- Don't risk it all: Our liability coverage protects you against legal damages or major medical bills that arise from a major accident.
- Watching out for water: More neighbors means an increased chance of water damage. Hanover Prestige Condo offers water backup coverage, starting at \$25K, up to \$100K.
- Staying safe after a loss: Our loss mitigation expense coverage provides up to \$2,500 for the installation of safety devices such as burglar alarms, or temperature or water sensors, after a covered loss payment of \$10K or more.



All this and more is available with Hanover Prestige Condo coverage. Contact your agent today.

Hanover Prestige. It's coverage for who you are.

All products are underwritten by The Hanover Insurance Company or one of its insurance company subsidiaries or affiliates ("The Hanover"). Coverage may not be available in all jurisdictions and is subject to the company underwriting guidelines and the issued policy. This material is provided for informational purposes only and does not provide any coverage. For more information about The Hanover visit our website at www.hanover.com

©2021 The Hanover Insurance Group. All Rights Reserved.

<sup>\*</sup>Coverage varies by state.